



MUMBAI धर्म तत्परता MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MUMBAI

NEW BATCH (2024-2025)

		A.Y.2024-25 ' 1 Year (on admission)
	LL.M. FEE STRUCTURE	
	Particulars / Semester	(on admission)
A	Admission Fee	3,000
A B	Tution Fee	3,000
	Maharashtra Domiciled students	38,202
(i)	All India students	50,930
(ii)	All India students	30,930
(iii)	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students (USD 10000 - 1 USD = 83.50 INR)	835,000
С	Semester Fees	3,00
	Student Welfare	8,00
	Library Services	8,00
	Magazine Fees	8,00
	SBA, Moot Court, Seminar & Other co-curricular activites	7,00
	University Development Fund	10,00
	Computer Fees	₩ 10,00
	Outsourced Services	10,00
	Examination Fee	10,00
	Total C	74,000
	Total (A+B+C)	74,00
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	115,200
(ii)	All India students	127,930
(iii)	Foreign National / NRI / NRI sponsored students	912,000
(111)	In addition the following are payable:	712,000
D		20,000
D	Refundable Deposit:	20,000
E	Hostel & Mess Fee: ## (4.5 months + 4.5 months)	
	Accomodation (Two Semester)	63,00
	Transportation	9,00
	TOTAL (E)	72,00
	TOTAL (L)	72,00
	Total Collectable Fees	
	Maharashtra Domiciled students	207,202
	All India students	219,930
	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students	1,004,000
	Poreign National/NRI/NRI sponsored students	1,004,000
F	Mess Fees - Payable at Hostel Vendor (4.5 months + 4.5 months)	58,50
	171035 Tees - Layable at 1105ter vendor (4.5 months)	50,50
	Note:-	
	1. The Fee structure is open for revision by the Executive Council at a	any time
	2. Tuition Fees has been increased by 5% per year.	
	3. Mess Fee will be payable to hostel vendor	
	4. MH Domicile fee is applicable to students who submit Domicile Cer Govt. of Maharashtra at the time of admission.	rtificate issued by
	* Fees are payable by credit to designated account of the Valversity A	a payment gateway.
	## Subject to change at any time as per the requirements	-
		151
	Accour Departm	nts \(\frac{1}{2} \)

MAHARASH

MUMBAI